
CEC Teacher Salary Matrix 

Experience Lane 1           
BA 

Lane 2               
BA + License 

Lane 3             
MA 

Lane 4                 
MA + License               

Lane 5                                            
Advisor BA 

Lane 6                               
Advisor MA 

Lane 7  
BA SPED 

Lane 8 
MA SPED 
School Counselor 

Year 1 $48,000  $50,000  $52,000  $54,000  52,500 $54,500  $58,000  $60,000  
Year 2 $49,440  $51,500  $53,560  $55,620  $54,075  $56,135  $59,740  $61,800  
Year 3 $50,923  $53,045  $55,167  $57,289  $55,697  $57,819  $61,532  $63,654  
Year 4 $52,451  $54,636  $56,822  $59,007  $57,368  $59,554  $63,378  $65,564  
Year 5 $54,024  $56,275  $58,526  $60,777  $59,089  $61,340  $65,280  $67,531  
Year 6 $55,645  $57,964  $60,282  $62,601  $60,862  $63,180  $67,238  $69,556  
Year 7 $57,315  $59,703  $62,091  $64,479  $62,688  $65,076  $69,255  $71,643  
Year 8 $59,034  $61,494  $63,953  $66,413  $64,568  $67,028  $71,333  $73,792  
Year 9 $60,805  $63,339  $65,872  $68,406  $66,505  $69,039  $73,473  $76,006  
Year 10 $62,629  $65,239  $67,848  $70,458  $68,501  $71,110  $75,677  $78,286  
Year 11 $64,508  $67,196  $69,884  $72,571  $70,556  $73,243  $77,947  $80,635  
Year 12 $66,443  $69,212  $71,980  $74,749  $72,672  $75,441  $80,286  $83,054  
Year 13 $68,437  $71,288  $74,140  $76,991  $74,852  $77,704  $82,694  $85,546  
Year 14 $70,490  $73,427  $76,364  $79,301  $77,098  $80,035  $85,175  $88,112  
Year 15 $72,604  $75,629  $78,655  $81,680  $79,411  $82,436  $87,730  $90,755  
Year 16 $74,782  $77,898  $81,014  $84,130  $81,793  $84,909  $90,362  $93,478  
Year 17 $77,026  $80,235  $83,445  $86,654  $84,247  $87,457  $93,073  $96,282  
Year 18 $79,337  $82,642  $85,948  $89,254  $86,775  $90,080  $95,865  $99,171  
Year 19 $81,717  $85,122  $88,527  $91,931  $89,378  $92,783  $98,741  $102,146  
Year 20 $84,168  $87,675  $91,182  $94,689  $92,059  $95,566  $101,703  $105,210  

 


